
Under	14
Spring	2016

P1	BYE

Tues	09/27/2016 6:00	PM P1 M1 Prattville F1

Sat	10/01/2016 8:30	AM W3	 P2 Wetumpka F8
11:00	AM P3 W2 Prattville F1
9:30	AM P4 W1 Prattville F2
8:30	AM A1 P1 Montgomery

M1	BYE

Tues	10/04/2016 6:00	PM P3 M1 Prattville F1

Sat	10/08/2016 8:30	AM M1 W3 Montgomery
8:30	AM P4 W2 Wetumpka F8
9:30	AM P1 W1 Prattville F2
11:00	AM P3 A1 Prattville F1

P2	BYE
Tues	10/11/16 6:00pm P1 P3 Prattville F2
Thurs	10/13/16 6:00	PM P2 W1 	Prattville F2

Sat	10/15/2016 8:30	AM M1 W1 Montgomery
8:30	AM W2 A1 Wetumpka F8
9:30	AM P2 W3 Prattville F2
11:00	AM P3	 P4 Prattville F1 	

P1

	Tues	10/18/2016 6:00	PM P4 A1 Prattville F1

Sat	10/22/2016 8:30	AM M1 P4 Montgomery
9:30	AM P2 A1 Prattville F2
11:00	AM P1 W2 Prattville F1
11:30	AM W3 P3 Wetumpka F8

W1	BYE

Sat	10/29/2016 8:30	AM A1 W1 Montgomery
8:30	AM W2 W3 Wetumpka F8

M1	BYE

Sat	11/05/2016 8:30	AM M1 W2 Montgomery
8:30	AM W3 W1 Wetumpka F8

A1	BYE

TEAM COACH PHONE EMAIL
Wetumpka W1 Jones 334-541-2382 bethsgranola@yahoo.com
Wetumpka W2 Auen 334-478-3292 pauen5@elmore.rr.com



Under	14
Spring	2016

Wetumpka W3 Lopez 203-982-7300 jclopez.7@gmail.com
Prattville P1 Suhr 334-303-0777 dlsuhr@yahoo.com
Prattville P2 Roberson 334-224-2272 jroberson@4pca.com
Prattville P3 Gamper 334-799-6395 gamper@knology.net
Prattville P4 Godwin 334-467-4184 casignshop@gmail.com
ACA A1 Cordle 334-657-3759 chris.cordle@wellsfargo.com	
Maxwell M1 Potter/Turner 781-879-9087 aronrpotter@yahoo.com


